Subject to the following conditions and limitations:
1. The Approved Certifier grants the right to use or arrange   the use of the WaterMark as shown in the top left corner only in respect of the  Products described and detailed on the Product Schedule following which are produced by the
Approved User and which comply with the appropriate Applicable Specification referenced below and as amended from time to time. The Licence is granted subject to the rules governing the use of the WaterMark and the terms and conditions for
certification. The WaterMark Licensee covenants to comply with all the Rules, technical reference documents and terms and conditions of the WaterMark Certification Scheme.
2. This Certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited certification body. The Scheme Owner, Administering Body and Accreditation Body do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate
conforms to the WaterMark Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The Scheme Owner disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses,
damages and costs arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate.
3. The WaterMark is a registered certification trademark of the Scheme Owner (ABN 74 599 608 295).The rules of the WaterMark Certification Scheme are available from the ABCB website www.abcb.gov.au
4. This certification remains valid until the above mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate remains the property
of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities covered by JAS-ANZ
accreditation.  Refer to www.jas-anz.org/register for verification.   The certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia - Copyright 2005
Tel: + 61 2 9886 0222 – www.Global-Mark.com.au
Certification Manager
Certificate of Conformity
This certificate confirms that the company below complies with the following standard(s):
Company Name /
Approved User
TTC Industrial Corp. Ltd. WaterMark WM
number:
GM-WM-040182-I02-R01
Company Other Name   Approved User Tel: +66 2 383 8889 Approved User web
site
Approved User ABN (if
any)
  Client ID 103372
JAS-ANZ Scheme WaterMark Certification Scheme 2016
Certification Standard (s) AS/NZS 1477:2017 : PVC pipes  and fittings for pressure applications
CERTIFICATE DATES:
Initial Certification / Re Certification 28/03/2016 Certification Expiry 28/03/2026
Last Certification Decision (current certification) 24/08/2021
APPROVED COMPANY/SITE ADDRESS(ES):
223 GP 12 Soi Wat Bangplee Yai Km 13 Bangna-Trad Road Bangplee Samutprakarn 10540 Thailand
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model(s) on which the WaterMark logo may be applied by the certificate holder as a declaration of compliance by the certificate
holder. In placing the authorised mark on the product, the certificate holder makes a declaration of compliance with the certification standard(s)
and confirms that the product is identical to the product certified herein.  In issuing this Certificate, Global-Mark has relied on the expertise of external
bodies (laboratories, and technical experts).
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-ADF-
ST015 PV-FT-ADF-ST015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  15x1/2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST020 PV-FT-ADF-ST020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  20x3/4”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST025 PV-FT-ADF-ST025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  25x1”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST032 PV-FT-ADF-ST032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  32x1 1/4”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST040 PV-FT-ADF-ST040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST050 PV-FT-ADF-ST050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  50x2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST065 PV-FT-ADF-ST065- TTC TTC PVC 65x2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 65x2 1/2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST080 PV-FT-ADF-ST080- TTC TTC PVC 80x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR  80x3”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST100 PV-FT-ADF-ST100- TTC TTC PVC 100x4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 100x4”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST150 PV-FT-ADF-ST150- TTC TTC PVC 150x6” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 150x6”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST200 PV-FT-ADF-ST200- TTC TTC PVC 200x8” PN12 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 200x8”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST250 PV-FT-ADF-ST250- TTC TTC PVC 250x10” PN12 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 250x10”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST015 PV-FT-ADM-ST015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  15x1/2”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST020 PV-FT-ADM-ST020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  20x3/4”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST020025 PV-FT-ADM-ST020025- TTC TTC PVC 20x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  20x1”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-ADM-
ST025 PV-FT-ADM-ST025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  25x1”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST032 PV-FT-ADM-ST032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  32x1 1/4”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST040 PV-FT-ADM-ST040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST050 PV-FT-ADM-ST050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  50x2”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST065 PV-FT-ADM-ST065- TTC TTC PVC 65x2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR 65x2 1/2”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST080 PV-FT-ADM-ST080- TTC TTC PVC 80x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR  80x3”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST100 PV-FT-ADM-ST100- TTC TTC PVC 100x4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR 100x4”
PV-FT-ADM-
ST150 PV-FT-ADM-ST150- TTC TTC PVC 150x6” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALE ADAPTOR 150x6”
PV-FT-BUS-
S020015 PV-FT-BUS-S020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 20x15
PV-FT-BUS-
S025015 PV-FT-BUS-S025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 25x15
PV-FT-BUS-
S025020 PV-FT-BUS-S025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 25x20
PV-FT-BUS-
S032025 PV-FT-BUS-S032025- TTC TTC PVC 32x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 32x25
PV-FT-BUS-
S040025 PV-FT-BUS-S040025- TTC TTC PVC 40x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 40x25
PV-FT-BUS-
S040032 PV-FT-BUS-S040032- TTC TTC PVC 40x32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 40x32
PV-FT-BUS-
S050025 PV-FT-BUS-S050025- TTC TTC PVC 50x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 50x25
PV-FT-BUS-
S050040 PV-FT-BUS-S050040- TTC TTC PVC 50x40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 50x40
PV-FT-BUS-
S065050 PV-FT-BUS-S065050- TTC TTC PVC 65x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1478 REDUCING BUSH 65x50
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-BUS-
S080050 PV-FT-BUS-S080050- TTC TTC PVC 80x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 80x50
PV-FT-BUS-
S080065 PV-FT-BUS-S080065- TTC TTC PVC 80x65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 80x65
PV-FT-BUS-
S100050 PV-FT-BUS-S100050- TTC TTC PVC 100x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 100x50
PV-FT-BUS-
S100080 PV-FT-BUS-S100080- TTC TTC PVC 100x80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 100x80
PV-FT-BUS-
S150100 PV-FT-BUS-S150100- TTC TTC PVC 150x100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 150x100
PV-FT-BUS-
S200150 PV-FT-BUS-S200150- TTC TTC PVC 200x150 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 200x150
PV-FT-BUS-
S250200 PV-FT-BUS-S250200- TTC TTC PVC 250x200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING BUSH 250x200
PV-FT-CAP-S015 PV-FT-CAP-S015- TTC TTC PVC 15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 15
PV-FT-CAP-S020 PV-FT-CAP-S020- TTC TTC PVC 20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 20
PV-FT-CAP-S025 PV-FT-CAP-S025- TTC TTC PVC 25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 25
PV-FT-CAP-S032 PV-FT-CAP-S032- TTC TTC PVC 32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 32
PV-FT-CAP-S040 PV-FT-CAP-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 40
PV-FT-CAP-S050 PV-FT-CAP-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 50
PV-FT-CAP-S065 PV-FT-CAP-S065- TTC TTC PVC 65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 65
PV-FT-CAP-S080 PV-FT-CAP-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 80
PV-FT-CAP-S100 PV-FT-CAP-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 100
PV-FT-CAP-S150 PV-FT-CAP-S150- TTC TTC PVC 150 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 150
PV-FT-CAP-S200 PV-FT-CAP-S200- TTC TTC PVC 200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 CAP 200
PV-FT-CAP-T015 PV-FT-CAP-T015- TTC TTC PVC 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 1/2”
PV-FT-CAP-T020 PV-FT-CAP-T020- TTC TTC PVC 3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 3/4”
PV-FT-CAP-T025 PV-FT-CAP-T025- TTC TTC PVC 1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 1”
PV-FT-CAP-T032 PV-FT-CAP-T032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 1 1/4”
PV-FT-CAP-T040 PV-FT-CAP-T040- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 1 1/2”
PV-FT-CAP-T050 PV-FT-CAP-T050- TTC TTC PVC 2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 2”
PV-FT-CAP-T065 PV-FT-CAP-T065- TTC TTC PVC 2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 2 1/2”
PV-FT-CAP-T080 PV-FT-CAP-T080- TTC TTC PVC 3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 3”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-CAP-T100 PV-FT-CAP-T100- TTC TTC PVC 4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 4”
PV-FT-CAP-T150 PV-FT-CAP-T150- TTC TTC PVC 6” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 6”
PV-FT-CAP-T200 PV-FT-CAP-T200- TTC TTC PVC 8” PN12 AS/NZS 1477 CAP THREAD 8”
PV-FT-E45-S015 PV-FT-E45-S015- TTC TTC PVC 15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 15
PV-FT-E45-S020 PV-FT-E45-S020- TTC TTC PVC 20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 20
PV-FT-E45-S025 PV-FT-E45-S025- TTC TTC PVC 25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 25
PV-FT-E45-S032 PV-FT-E45-S032- TTC TTC PVC 32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 32
PV-FT-E45-S040 PV-FT-E45-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 40
PV-FT-E45-S050 PV-FT-E45-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 50
PV-FT-E45-S065 PV-FT-E45-S065- TTC TTC PVC 65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 65
PV-FT-E45-S080 PV-FT-E45-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 80
PV-FT-E45-S100 PV-FT-E45-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 100
PV-FT-E45-S150 PV-FT-E45-S150- TTC TTC PVC 150 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 150
PV-FT-E45-S200 PV-FT-E45-S200- TTC TTC PVC 200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 45 ELBOW 200
PV-FT-E90-
A015015 PV-FT-E90-A015015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  15x1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
A020015 PV-FT-E90-A020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  20x1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
A020020 PV-FT-E90-A020020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  20X3/4”
PV-FT-E90-
A025015 PV-FT-E90-A025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  25x1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
A025020 PV-FT-E90-A025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  25x3/4”
PV-FT-E90-
A025025 PV-FT-E90-A025025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  25x1”
PV-FT-E90-
A040040 PV-FT-E90-A040040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
A050050 PV-FT-E90-A050050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 50x2”
PV-FT-E90-S015 PV-FT-E90-S015- TTC TTC PVC 15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 15
PV-FT-E90-S020 PV-FT-E90-S020- TTC TTC PVC 20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 20
PV-FT-E90-S025 PV-FT-E90-S025- TTC TTC PVC 25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 25
PV-FT-E90-S032 PV-FT-E90-S032- TTC TTC PVC 32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 32
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-E90-S040 PV-FT-E90-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 40
PV-FT-E90-S050 PV-FT-E90-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 50
PV-FT-E90-S065 PV-FT-E90-S065- TTC TTC PVC 65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 65
PV-FT-E90-S080 PV-FT-E90-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 80
PV-FT-E90-S100 PV-FT-E90-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 100
PV-FT-E90-S150 PV-FT-E90-S150- TTC TTC PVC 150 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 150
PV-FT-E90-S200 PV-FT-E90-S200- TTC TTC PVC 200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 90 ELBOW 200
PV-FT-E90-
T015015 PV-FT-E90-T015015- TTC TTC PVC 1/2”X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  1/2”x1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
T020020 PV-FT-E90-T020020- TTC TTC PVC 3/4”X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 3/4”x3/4”
PV-FT-E90-
T025025 PV-FT-E90-T025025- TTC TTC PVC 1”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  1”x1”
PV-FT-E90-
T032032 PV-FT-E90-T032032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4”x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 1 1/4”x1 1/4”
PV-FT-E90-
T040040 PV-FT-E90-T040040- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 1 1/2”x1 1/2”
PV-FT-E90-
T050050 PV-FT-E90-T050050- TTC TTC PVC 2”x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW  2”x2”
PV-FT-E90-
T080080 PV-FT-E90-T080080- TTC TTC PVC 3”x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 3”x3”
PV-FT-E90-
T100100 PV-FT-E90-T100100- TTC TTC PVC 4”x4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90 FAUCET ELBOW 4”x4”
PV-FT-SBU-
T020015 PV-FT-SBU-T020015- TTC TTC PVC 3/4”x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 3/4”x1/2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T025020 PV-FT-SBU-T025020- TTC TTC PVC 1”x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1”x3/4”
PV-FT-SBU-
T032025 PV-FT-SBU-T032025- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1 1/4”x1”
PV-FT-SBU-
T040015 PV-FT-SBU-T040015- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1/2”  PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1 1/2”x1/2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T040020 PV-FT-SBU-T040020- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1 1/2”x3/4”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-SBU-
T040025 PV-FT-SBU-T040025- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1 1/2”x1”
PV-FT-SBU-
T040032 PV-FT-SBU-T040032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 1 1/2”x1 1/4”
PV-FT-SBU-
T050025 PV-FT-SBU-T050025- TTC TTC PVC 2”x1”  PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 2”x1”
PV-FT-SBU-
T050040 PV-FT-SBU-T050040- TTC TTC PVC 2”x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 2”x1 1/2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T080050 PV-FT-SBU-T080050- TTC TTC PVC 3”x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 3”x2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T080065 PV-FT-SBU-T080065- TTC TTC PVC 3”x2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 3”x2 1/2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T100050 PV-FT-SBU-T100050- TTC TTC PVC  4”x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 4”x2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T100065 PV-FT-SBU-T100065- TTC TTC PVC 4”x2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 4”x2 1/2”
PV-FT-SBU-
T100080 PV-FT-SBU-T100080- TTC TTC PVC 4”x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED BUSH 4”x3”
PV-FT-SOC-S015 PV-FT-SOC-S015- TTC TTC PVC 15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 15
PV-FT-SOC-S020 PV-FT-SOC-S020- TTC TTC PVC 20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 20
PV-FT-SOC-S025 PV-FT-SOC-S025- TTC TTC PVC 25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 25
PV-FT-SOC-S032 PV-FT-SOC-S032- TTC TTC PVC 32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 32
PV-FT-SOC-S040 PV-FT-SOC-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 40
PV-FT-SOC-S050 PV-FT-SOC-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 50
PV-FT-SOC-S065 PV-FT-SOC-S065- TTC TTC PVC 65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 65
PV-FT-SOC-S080 PV-FT-SOC-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 80
PV-FT-SOC-S100 PV-FT-SOC-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 100
PV-FT-SOC-S150 PV-FT-SOC-S150- TTC TTC PVC 150 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 150
PV-FT-SOC-S200 PV-FT-SOC-S200- TTC TTC PVC 200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 200
PV-FT-SOC-S250 PV-FT-SOC-S250- TTC TTC PVC 250 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 SOCKET 250
PV-FT-SOC-T015 PV-FT-SOC-T015- TTC TTC PVC 1/2”X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET  1/2”x1/2”
PV-FT-SOC-T020 PV-FT-SOC-T020- TTC TTC PVC 3/4”X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 3/4”x3/4”
PV-FT-SOC-T025 PV-FT-SOC-T025- TTC TTC PVC 1”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET  1”x1”
PV-FT-SOC-T032 PV-FT-SOC-T032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4”x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 1 1/4”x1 1/4”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-SOC-T040 PV-FT-SOC-T040- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 1 1/2”x1 1/2”
PV-FT-SOC-T050 PV-FT-SOC-T050- TTC TTC PVC 2”x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET  2”x2”
PV-FT-SOC-T065 PV-FT-SOC-T065- TTC TTC PVC 2 1/2”x2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 2 1/2”x2 1/2”
PV-FT-SOC-T080 PV-FT-SOC-T080- TTC TTC PVC 3”x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 3”x3”
PV-FT-SOC-T100 PV-FT-SOC-T100- TTC TTC PVC 4”x4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET SOCKET 4”x4”
PV-FT-SOE-
A020015 PV-FT-SOE-A020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SIDE OUTLET ELBOW 20x1/2”
PV-FT-SOE-
A025015 PV-FT-SOE-A025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SIDE OUTLET ELBOW 25x1/2”
PV-FT-SOR-
S020015 PV-FT-SOR-S020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  20x15
PV-FT-SOR-
S025015 PV-FT-SOR-S025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  25x15
PV-FT-SOR-
S025020 PV-FT-SOR-S025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  25x20
PV-FT-SOR-
S032020 PV-FT-SOR-S032020- TTC TTC PVC 32x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  32x20
PV-FT-SOR-
S032025 PV-FT-SOR-S032025- TTC TTC PVC 32x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  32x25
PV-FT-SOR-
S040020 PV-FT-SOR-S040020- TTC TTC PVC 40x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  40x20
PV-FT-SOR-
S040025 PV-FT-SOR-S040025- TTC TTC PVC 40x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  40x25
PV-FT-SOR-
S040032 PV-FT-SOR-S040032- TTC TTC PVC 40x32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  40x32
PV-FT-SOR-
S050020 PV-FT-SOR-S050020- TTC TTC PVC 50x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  50x20
PV-FT-SOR-
S050025 PV-FT-SOR-S050025- TTC TTC PVC 50x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  50x25
PV-FT-SOR-
S050032 PV-FT-SOR-S050032- TTC TTC PVC 50x32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  50x32
PV-FT-SOR-
S050040 PV-FT-SOR-S050040- TTC TTC PVC 50x40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET  50x40
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-SOR-
S065050 PV-FT-SOR-S065050- TTC TTC PVC 65x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 65x50
PV-FT-SOR-
S080050 PV-FT-SOR-S080050- TTC TTC PVC 80x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 80x50
PV-FT-SOR-
S080065 PV-FT-SOR-S080065- TTC TTC PVC 80x65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 80x65
PV-FT-SOR-
S100050 PV-FT-SOR-S100050- TTC TTC PVC 100x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 100x50
PV-FT-SOR-
S100080 PV-FT-SOR-S100080- TTC TTC PVC 100x80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 100x80
PV-FT-SOR-
S150100 PV-FT-SOR-S150100- TTC TTC PVC 150x100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 150x100
PV-FT-SOR-
S200150 PV-FT-SOR-S200150- TTC TTC PVC 200x150 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 200x150
PV-FT-SOR-
S250200 PV-FT-SOR-S250200- TTC TTC PVC 250x200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING SOCKET 250x200
PV-FT-SOR-
T020015 PV-FT-SOR-T020015- TTC TTC PVC 3/4”x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET  3/4”x1/2”
PV-FT-SOR-
T025015 PV-FT-SOR-T025015- TTC TTC PVC 1”x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET  1”X1/2”
PV-FT-SOR-
T025020 PV-FT-SOR-T025020- TTC TTC PVC 1”x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET 1”x3/4”
PV-FT-SOR-
T032020 PV-FT-SOR-T032020- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4”x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET 1 1/4”x3/4”
PV-FT-SOR-
T032025 PV-FT-SOR-T032025- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET 1 1/4”x1”
PV-FT-SOR-
T040020 PV-FT-SOR-T040020- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET  1 1/2”X3/4”
PV-FT-SOR-
T040025 PV-FT-SOR-T040025- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET 1 1/2”x1”
PV-FT-SOR-
T050025 PV-FT-SOR-T050025- TTC TTC PVC  2”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET 2”x1”
PV-FT-SOR-
T050040 PV-FT-SOR-T050040- TTC TTC PVC  2”x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET REDUCING SOCKET  2”x1 1/2”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-SPL-T015 PV-FT-SPL-T015- TTC TTC PVC 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 1/2”
PV-FT-SPL-T020 PV-FT-SPL-T020- TTC TTC PVC 3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 3/4”
PV-FT-SPL-T025 PV-FT-SPL-T025- TTC TTC PVC 1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 1”
PV-FT-SPL-T032 PV-FT-SPL-T032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 1 1/4”
PV-FT-SPL-T040 PV-FT-SPL-T040- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 1 1/2”
PV-FT-SPL-T050 PV-FT-SPL-T050- TTC TTC PVC 2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 2”
PV-FT-SPL-T065 PV-FT-SPL-T065- TTC TTC PVC 2 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 2 1/2”
PV-FT-SPL-T080 PV-FT-SPL-T080- TTC TTC PVC 3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 3”
PV-FT-SPL-T100 PV-FT-SPL-T100- TTC TTC PVC 4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 SCREWED PLUG 4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A015015 PV-FT-TEE-A015015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  15x1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A020015 PV-FT-TEE-A020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  20x1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A020020 PV-FT-TEE-A020020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  20x3/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A025015 PV-FT-TEE-A025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  25x1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A025020 PV-FT-TEE-A025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  25x3/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A025025 PV-FT-TEE-A025025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  25x1”
PV-FT-TEE-
A032025 PV-FT-TEE-A032025- TTC TTC PVC 32x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  32x1”
PV-FT-TEE-
A032032 PV-FT-TEE-A032032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  32x1 1/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A040015 PV-FT-TEE-A040015- TTC TTC PVC 40x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  40x1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A040020 PV-FT-TEE-A040020- TTC TTC PVC 40x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  40x3/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A040025 PV-FT-TEE-A040025- TTC TTC PVC 40x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  40x1”
PV-FT-TEE-
A040032 PV-FT-TEE-A040032- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  40x1 1/4”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-TEE-
A040040 PV-FT-TEE-A040040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A050020 PV-FT-TEE-A050020- TTC TTC PVC 50x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  50x3/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A050025 PV-FT-TEE-A050025- TTC TTC PVC 50x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  50x1”
PV-FT-TEE-
A050040 PV-FT-TEE-A050040- TTC TTC PVC 50x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  50x1 1/2”
PV-FT-TEE-
A050050 PV-FT-TEE-A050050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE  50x2”
PV-FT-TEE-S015 PV-FT-TEE-S015- TTC TTC PVC 15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 15
PV-FT-TEE-S020 PV-FT-TEE-S020- TTC TTC PVC 20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 20
PV-FT-TEE-S025 PV-FT-TEE-S025- TTC TTC PVC 25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 25
PV-FT-TEE-S032 PV-FT-TEE-S032- TTC TTC PVC 32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 32
PV-FT-TEE-S040 PV-FT-TEE-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 40
PV-FT-TEE-S050 PV-FT-TEE-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 50
PV-FT-TEE-S065 PV-FT-TEE-S065- TTC TTC PVC 65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 65
PV-FT-TEE-S080 PV-FT-TEE-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 80
PV-FT-TEE-S100 PV-FT-TEE-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 100
PV-FT-TEE-S150 PV-FT-TEE-S150- TTC TTC PVC 150 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 150
PV-FT-TEE-S200 PV-FT-TEE-S200- TTC TTC PVC 200 PN12 AS/NZS 1477 TEE 200
PV-FT-TEE-
T015015 PV-FT-TEE-T015015- TTC TTC PVC 1/2”X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1/2"x1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T020015 PV-FT-TEE-T020015- TTC TTC PVC 3/4"X1/2" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 3/4"X1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T020020 PV-FT-TEE-T020020- TTC TTC PVC 3/4"x3/4" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 3/4"x3/4"
PV-FT-TEE-
T025015 PV-FT-TEE-T025015- TTC TTC PVC 1"X1/2" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1"X1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T025020 PV-FT-TEE-T025020- TTC TTC PVC 1"X3/4" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1"X3/4"
PV-FT-TEE-
T025025 PV-FT-TEE-T025025- TTC TTC PVC 1"x1" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1"x1"
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-TEE-
T032032 PV-FT-TEE-T032032- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/4"x1 ¼" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1 1/4"x1 1/4"
PV-FT-TEE-
T040015 PV-FT-TEE-T040015- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2"X1/2" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1 1/2"X1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T040020 PV-FT-TEE-T040020- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2"X3/4" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1 1/2"X3/4"
PV-FT-TEE-
T040025 PV-FT-TEE-T040025- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2"X1" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1 1/2"X1"
PV-FT-TEE-
T040040 PV-FT-TEE-T040040- TTC TTC PVC 1 1/2"x1 ½" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 1 1/2"x1 1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T050025 PV-FT-TEE-T050025- TTC TTC PVC 2"X1" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 2"X1"
PV-FT-TEE-
T050040 PV-FT-TEE-T050040- TTC TTC PVC  2"X1 1/2"PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 2"X1 1/2"
PV-FT-TEE-
T050050 PV-FT-TEE-T050050- TTC TTC PVC 2"x2" PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 2"x2"
PV-FT-TER-
S020015 PV-FT-TER-S020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 20x15
PV-FT-TER-
S025015 PV-FT-TER-S025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 25x15
PV-FT-TER-
S025020 PV-FT-TER-S025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 25x20
PV-FT-TER-
S032025 PV-FT-TER-S032025- TTC TTC PVC 32x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 32x25
PV-FT-TER-
S040015 PV-FT-TER-S040015- TTC TTC PVC 40x15 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 40x15
PV-FT-TER-
S040020 PV-FT-TER-S040020- TTC TTC PVC 40x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 40x20
PV-FT-TER-
S040025 PV-FT-TER-S040025- TTC TTC PVC 40x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 40x25
PV-FT-TER-
S040032 PV-FT-TER-S040032- TTC TTC PVC 40x32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 40x32
PV-FT-TER-
S050020 PV-FT-TER-S050020- TTC TTC PVC 50x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 50x20
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-TER-
S050025 PV-FT-TER-S050025- TTC TTC PVC 50x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 50x25
PV-FT-TER-
S050040 PV-FT-TER-S050040- TTC TTC PVC 50x40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 50x40
PV-FT-TER-
S080025 PV-FT-TER-S080025- TTC TTC PVC 80x25 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 80x25
PV-FT-TER-
S080040 PV-FT-TER-S080040- TTC TTC PVC 80x40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 80x40
PV-FT-TER-
S080050 PV-FT-TER-S080050- TTC TTC PVC 80x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 80x50
PV-FT-TER-
S080065 PV-FT-TER-S080065- TTC TTC PVC 80x65 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 80x65
PV-FT-TER-
S100050 PV-FT-TER-S100050- TTC TTC PVC 100x50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 100x50
PV-FT-TER-
S100080 PV-FT-TER-S100080- TTC TTC PVC 100x80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 100x80
PV-FT-TFF-A015 PV-FT-TFF-A015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  15x1/2”
PV-FT-TFF-A020 PV-FT-TFF-A020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  20x3/4”
PV-FT-TFF-
A020015 PV-FT-TFF-A020015- TTC TTC PVC 20x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 20x1/2”
PV-FT-TFF-A025 PV-FT-TFF-A025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  25x1”
PV-FT-TFF-
A025015 PV-FT-TFF-A025015- TTC TTC PVC 25x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 25x1/2”
PV-FT-TFF-
A025020 PV-FT-TFF-A025020- TTC TTC PVC 25x3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 25x3/4”
PV-FT-TFF-A032 PV-FT-TFF-A032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  32x1 1/4”
PV-FT-TFF-
A032025 PV-FT-TFF-A032025- TTC TTC PVC 32x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 32x1”
PV-FT-TFF-A040 PV-FT-TFF-A040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-TFF-A050 PV-FT-TFF-A050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  50x2”
PV-FT-TFV-A015 PV-FT-TFV-A015- TTC TTC PVC 15X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  15x1/2”
PV-FT-TFV-A020 PV-FT-TFV-A020- TTC TTC PVC 20X3/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 20x3/4”
PV-FT-TFV-A025 PV-FT-TFV-A025- TTC TTC PVC 25x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  25x1”
PV-FT-TFV-A032 PV-FT-TFV-A032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  32x1 1/4”
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2005
Certification Manager
Model
Identification Model Name Brand Name Product Description/Attributes
PV-FT-TFV-A040 PV-FT-TFV-A040- TTC TTC PVC 40x1 1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  40x1 1/2”
PV-FT-TFV-A050 PV-FT-TFV-A050- TTC TTC PVC 50x2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR  50x2”
PV-FT-TFV-A080 PV-FT-TFV-A080- TTC TTC PVC 80x3” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 VALVE TAKE OFF ADAPTOR 80”x3”
PV-FT-CRO-S080 PV-FT-CRO-S080- TTC TTC PVC 80 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CROSS 80
PV-FT-CRO-S100 PV-FT-CRO-S100- TTC TTC PVC 100 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 CROSS 100
PV-FT-E90-
A032032 PV-FT-E90-A032032- TTC TTC PVC 32x1 1/4” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 90FAUCET ELBOW 32x1 1/4”
PV-FT-TEE-
A050015 PV-FT-TEE-A050015- TTC TTC PVC 50x1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FAUCET TEE 50x1/2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST020015 PV-FT-ADF-ST020015- TTC TTC PVC 20X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 20x1/2”
PV-FT-ADF-
ST025015 PV-FT-ADF-ST025015- TTC TTC PVC 25X1/2” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 FEMALE ADAPTOR 25x1/2”
PV-FT-ADM-
T025 PV-FT-ADM-T025- TTC TTC PVC 1”x1” PN18 AS/NZS 1477 MALExFEMALE ADAPTOR 1”x1”
PV-FT-TER-
S050032 PV-FT-TER-S050032- TTC TTC PVC 50x32 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 50x32
PV-FT-TER-
S032020 PV-FT-TER-S032020- TTC TTC PVC 32x20 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 REDUCING TEE 32x20
PV-FT-S90-S040 PV-FT-S90-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 STREET 90ELBOW 40
PV-FT-S90-S050 PV-FT-S90-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 STREET 90ELBOW 50
PV-FT-S45-S040 PV-FT-S45-S040- TTC TTC PVC 40 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 STREET 45ELBOW 40
PV-FT-S45-S050 PV-FT-S45-S050- TTC TTC PVC 50 PN18 AS/NZS 1477 STREET 45ELBOW 50
Comments, Conditions and Limitations:
End of the document